Subject 2024 Delegate Credential

From Google Forms <forms-receipts-noreply@google.com>

To <smoreno@gcrcd.org>
Date 2024-11-13 05:15 PM





Thanks for filling out 2024 Delegate Credential

Here's what was received.

Edit response

2024 Delegate Credential

A District must be a Full Member of CARCD and fill out the following Delegate Credential Form in order for a Director representative to vote on resolutions during the Annual Business Meeting and at any other general membership meeting and regional meeting.

The 2024 Annual Business Meeting will take place in-person on Tuesday, December 10th from 1-5:30pm at CARCD's 79th Annual Conference in Sacramento.

If you are unsure of your District's Membership status or have trouble submitting this form, please contact Mary Scheid (<u>mary-scheid@carcd.org</u>).

Email *		
smoreno@gcrcd.org		

General Information

District Name *

North Santa Clara RCD
Name of person submitting form *
Stephanie Moreno
Position of person submitting form *
Executive Director/District Clerk/District Secretary
Voting Delegate Information
The Resource Conservation District (district named previously) has designated the following Director to serve as its voting delegate at the 2024 CARCD Annual Business Meeting
and at any other general membership meeting and regional meeting.
* Enter Director's name
Frank Maitski
Enter Director's email address *
maitskif@gmail.com
Alternate Voting Delegate Information

The Resource Conservation District (district named previously) has designated the following Director to serve as its <u>alternate voting delegate</u> at the 2024 CARCD Annual Business Meeting
and at any other general membership meeting and regional meeting.
Enter Director's name
Gail Bautista

Enter Director's email address

gailnscrcd@gmail.com

Approval Information

The selections were approved by the RCD Board of Directors on the following date.

11 / 02 / 2023

MM DD YYYY

<u>Create your own Google Form</u> <u>Report Abuse</u>